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Наименование блюд Выход 

ясли сад 

Завтрак 

Каша молочная пшенная с масл. 150 200 

Хлеб пшеничный 40 50 

Чай  150 200 

Ккал.  358,24 449,00 

Второй завтрак 

   

Обед 

Рассольник со сметаной 150 200 

Бефстроганов говяжий  30/30 30/30 

Отварные макароны 70 80 

Компот из сухофруктов 150 200 

Хлеб ржаной 40 50 

Ккал.  574,49 551,50 

Полдник 

Вареники ленивые  

С маслом и сахаром   

65 

3/3 

65 

3/3 

Кисель  150 200 

Ккал.  284,03 369,37 

Ккал.всего 1369,76 1433,87 

 


